
Atlas Cup 2012 Søndag

Fredrikstad, 29.01.2012

Klasse

UM
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

76kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Petter Gulbæk Oslo BK, NOR
2:19

12
3:00

03 So
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Lukas Baldauf IL Braatt, NOR
TF 13:1

41 So
4:00

03
 1  4  0  1  2  2  13 2

3 Hamzat Aldamov Drammens AK, NOR
So

PS 12:0

31
PS 8:0

32
 2  6  0  0  1  4  20 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 4.3 Lizenz für NOR / Gundersen Ove (030-03-05 )
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